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Images Scoring 18 or Better or with Award  
040 Up Up and Away 20    

John Kay  

029 Stormy Weather 20    
Bryan Averill  

036 Papillon 19    
David Hubbard  

034 Through the Storm 19    
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

021 Underneath the Arches 19    
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

022 The Nutcracker Suite 19    
Brian Sankey  

003 When the Red Red Robin......... 19    
David Foster  

006 Shadowlands 19    
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

008 Clockwork Orange 19    
Paul Topham  

035 Mule Train 18    
Brian Sankey  

011 A Bug's Life 18    
Paul Ashton  

041 Meet The Family 18    
Bryan Averill  

002 A ClockworkOrange 18    
Alison Wood  

005 Love is in the air 18    
Roslyn Walmsley  

27 lower marked images not shown  
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Entrant Scores  

Alison Wood Total: 51    

002 A ClockworkOrange 18    

017 Zen & the Art of Motorcycle Maintenence 17    

030 The Boat Who Wouldn't Float 16    

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 57    

034 Through the Storm 19    

021 Underneath the Arches 19    

006 Shadowlands 19    

Brian Sankey Total: 54    

022 The Nutcracker Suite 19    

035 Mule Train 18    

007 Bridge over Troubled Water 17    

Bryan Averill Total: 55    

029 Stormy Weather 20    

041 Meet The Family 18    

015 Beyond the Blue Horizon 17    

David Foster Total: 52    

003 When the Red Red Robin......... 19    

031 Winter Wonderland 17    

018 Wild Rose 16    

David Hubbard Total: 51    

036 Papillon 19    

023 Stairway To Heaven 16    

009 King Of The Mountain 16    

Jack Boston Total: 31    

012 Look Back in Anger 16    

026 Great Expectations 15    

john dodd Total: 48    

024 cant take my eyes of you 17    

037 you need hands 16    

010 dem bones dem bones dem dry bones 15    

John Kay Total: 53    

040 Up Up and Away 20    

014 Nineteen eighty-four 17    

028 Pearl's a singer 16    

John Wornell Total: 33    

016 the girl that played with fire 17    

001 three ages of women 16    

Paul Ashton Total: 50    

011 A Bug's Life 18    

025 Green Door 17    

038 Flowers for the Judge - A Campion Mystery 15    

Paul Topham Total: 19    

008 Clockwork Orange 19    

Rick Lindley Total: 50    

039 Airplane 17    

013 The Chain 17    

027 Under the Bridge 16    



Nantwich Camera Club Pi Competition 3 Results  
Held on 10 January 2012  

DiCentra 3.11.147.0 Page 3  

Roslyn Walmsley Total: 50    

005 Love is in the air 18    

033 Who's looking out for ewe 16    

020 Memories 16    

Wendy Williams Total: 50    

019 Down, Down 17    

004 You Raise Me Up 17    

032 Pretty Woman 16    

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 15  

No. of Entries: 41  
  

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 20: 2 (5%) 2 (5%)  

 19: 7 (17%) 9 (22%)  

 18: 5 (12%) 14 (34%)  

 17: 12 (29%) 26 (63%)  

 16: 12 (29%) 38 (93%)  

 15: 3 (7%) 41 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 17.17  

 Held back: 17 (41%)  
  
  


